Rev.2 [January 2008]
OPTOHUB Co., Ltd.
1/1
Optoelectronics Components Data Sheet
■ DE-0445-xxx Series
1.25Gbps, 2mW DFB Laser Diode Coaxial Module for CWDM transmission applications
Description
DE-0445-xxx series are 1470~1610nm laser diode (LD) modules of coaxial

Ordering information
DE-0445-□□□-□□
Code Wavelength@25°C Code  Connector type Code Flange type
147 1470nm S SC/SPC N No flange
149 1490nm F FC/SPC H Horizontal type
151 1510nm M MU/SPC V Vertical type
153 1530nm Connector type Flange type
155 1550nm
157 1570nm
159 1590nm
161 1610nm
Wavelength channel
Parameter Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Fiber type Single mode ---
Mode field diameter 8 9 10 µm
Clad diameter 123 125 127 µm
Concentricity error --- --- 1 µm
Cladding non-circularity --- --- 2 %
Mode field non-circularity --- --- 6 %
Cut off wavelength 1270 --- --- nm
Jacket diameter 0.8 0.9 1 mm
Bending Radius 20 --- --- mm
Tensile strength fiber case 5 --- --- N
Length --- (1000) --- mm
FC type / SPC
SC type / SPC Connector
MU type / SPC